
Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of April 2024) 
 

S. 

No. 

Group File No. PO Date PO Title Mode of 

Tender 

PO Value 

in INR 

PO Value 

in Foreign 

Currency 

Successful Bidder Name 

1 EFW 

24405 

04-01-2024 Multi function Calibrators 

GeM 

424800 

  

PREMIER TEST-CAL SYSTEMS 

2 S&P 

46 

04-03-2024 

Purchase of HP toners 
for S&P printers for 
tender and official 
documents printing 

GeM 

81015 

  

OM CORPORATIONS 

3 OE 

22391 

04-04-2024 

Repair and Service of 
OKEANUS Winch and 

Lars 

GeM 

423480 

  

TRIDEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

4 E&M E&M 04-05-2024 SS Dining Chair and Tables 

GeM 

865822.9 

  

Udaya Engineering and Services 

5 OE 

22395 

04-08-2024 

Cutomized Hexacopter 
Drone 

GeM 

240137.59 

  

ENERCOMP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 

6 EFW 

24396 

04-08-2024 

Supply of Temperature 
Calibrator with accessories 
for OTEC LTTD laboratory 

GeM 

1095040 

  

ISOTHERMAL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

7 SFD 

SFD 

04-09-2024 

Whirlpool Washer with 
Dryer / Extractor Front 

Load Single Phase, 50 Hz 
Washing Machines / Drying 

Machines 

GeM 

64200 

  

AEVITAS PROCUREMENT SERVICE PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

8 S&GH 

100105 

15/04/2024 

hp Multifunction Machines 
Mfm, On Site OEM 

Warranty 3 Year 

GeM 

275680 

  
TANVISHA DIGI SOLUTIONS (OPC) PRIVATE 

LIMITED 



Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of April 2024) 
 

9 OE 

22384 

15/04/2024 
HDPE Sample End Cap 

Fabrication 

GeM 

747000 

  

VIGNESHWAR ENGINEERING 

10 S&GH 

100130 

15/04/2024 

SUPPLY AND 
INSTALLATION STAINLESS 

STEEL AIR SHOWER 

GeM 

394000 

  

NANOTECH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

11 OE 

22388 

15/04/2024 

Primary Lithium Battery 
Pack with Capacities 65Ah 

AND 130Ah 

GeM 

815014 

  

Hico Electronics 

12 EFW 

24410 

25/04/2024 

RAIN COAT TWO PIECE 
NAVY BLUE MEDIUM (Q3) , 

RAIN COAT TWO PIECE 
NAVY BLUE LARGE (Q3) , 

RAIN COAT TWO 

GeM 

43945 

  

DUCKBACK (INDIA) LIMITED 

13 MBT 

27665 

25/04/2024 Skretting Stella B10 

GeM 

254102 

  

NL AQUA TECH 

14 MBT 

27648 

25/04/2024 Handheld GPS 

GeM 

316800 

  

A & S Creations 

15 EFW 
24403 

26/04/2024 Spares for Currrent Meter 
GeM 

986482 
  PAN INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

16 DSM 

25726 

26/04/2024 HUADE Axial Piston Motor 

GeM 

188800 

  

OILTECH 

17 MBT 

27691 

29/04/2024 HUADE Axial Piston Motor 

GeM 

401790.4 

  

THE I L E CO 

18 OE 

22392 

29/04/2024 

Solar powered water 
pump 

GeM 

293000 

  

VISHVA PUMPS 

19 OA 

5860 

29/04/2024 

IEPE data logger, 
internet-enabled, with 4 

GeM 

403560 

  TECHNOCOMM INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 



Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of April 2024) 
 

simultaneous channels, 
24-bit resolution, 

20 S&GH 

100099 

29/04/2024 
Self Propelled Battery 

Scissor Lift 

GeM 

1365083 

  

MTANDT RENTALS LIMITED 

21 MBT 

27678 16.04.2024 Spares for Julabo Chiller 
attached for SFE system ST 

70970 

  

M/s. SRICO - Scinetific Research 
Instruments Co. Pvt. Ltd 

22 

DSM 25739 12-04-
2024 

Repair of Power Cell of 
Medium Voltage Variable 

Frequency Drive  

ST 342635   M/s. Innomatics India Private Limited 

23 

DSM 25735 16-04-
2024 

Comprehensive Annual 
Maintenance Contract-

Canon Digital 
Photocopier IR2625 (For 

3 years) 

ST 95580   M/s. UNICOM INFOTEL PVT LTD 

24 MBT 

27638 09.04.2024 AMC for Buchi Rotavapor 
system R-215 and 

Vacuum Pump V-700 for 
three years ST 267754   

M/s. Buchi India Pvt. Ltd. 

25 MBT 

27654 30.04.2024 Purchase of consumables 
for molecular works of 

Microbiology 

LTSB 

75338 

  M/s. Sudagar Biological and Chemicals 
Pvt. Ltd. 

26 OE 22393 02.04.2024 

Front and Sub 
Components for 

Underwater Glider LT 35428 

  

M/s. Tesconn Automation Systems 

27 OE 22389 02.04.2024 
Metal Fabrication for 

DAUPD 4000m LT 65500 

  

M/s. Tesconn Automation Systems 

28 CMC 

9436 29.04.2024 Renewal of secure 
socket layer (SSL) 

certificate license for 
three years 

LTSB 

380900 

  M/s. JNR Management Resources ,Pvt. 
Ltd. 

 


